BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT JAIL
ARREST LOG for 12/30/2023

In accordance with Wisconsin State Statute §19.35 historical annotations, a police daily arrest list
must be open for public inspection. The Beloit Police Department Jail Arrest log list subjects booked
at the Beloit Police Department and does not account for juveniles in accordance with W1 SS.

CAD# Date Time Subject

Age S/R

Location of Arrest

BE2355225 12/30/2023 0436 EDWARDS, TIFFANI, L.

Offenses: OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED, OPERATING WHILE REVOKED

BE2355228 12/30/2023 0542  MITCHELL, CODY, J
Offenses: AWC- DC - 363.00 OR 5 DAYS

BE2355236 12/30/2023 approxi ABBOUD, RAJI

Offenses: 947.012 UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE

BE2355293 12/30/2023 1902 MENDOZA-CISNEROS, MARGARIT

Offenses: OWL 3RD

BE2355295 12/30/2023 1930 ZAMORA,GISSEL,P
Offenses: POSSESSION OF THC

BE2355316 12/30/2023 2241  OLIVER, EUGENE A
Offenses: POSSESSION THC 964.41(3G)€

29

34

19

22

39

F/W

M/W

M/W

F/H

F/H

M/B

MERRILL ST, MOORE ST

PRAIRIE AVE/ CRANSTON RD

1827 PRAIRIE AVE

PORTER/SWITCHTRACK

PORTLAND & ELM

PORTLAND AVE/FOURTH ST

Page 1 of 1



