

BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT JAIL ARREST LOG for 12/30/2023

In accordance with Wisconsin State Statute §19.35 historical annotations, a police daily arrest list must be open for public inspection. The Beloit Police Department Jail Arrest log list subjects booked at the Beloit Police Department and does not account for juveniles in accordance with WI SS.

CAD#	Date	Time	Subject	Age	S/R	Location of Arrest
BE2355225	12/30/2023	0436	EDWARDS, TIFFANI, L.		F/W	MERRILL ST, MOORE ST
Offenses: OPERATING WHILE INTOXICATED, OPERATING WHILE REVOKED						
BE2355228	12/30/2023	0542	MITCHELL, CODY, J	29	M/W	PRAIRIE AVE/ CRANSTON RD
Offenses: AWC- DC - 363.00 OR 5 DAYS						
BE2355236	12/30/2023	approxi	ABBOUD, RAJI	34	M/W	1827 PRAIRIE AVE
Offenses: 947.012 UNLAWFUL USE OF TELEPHONE						
BE2355293	12/30/2023	1902	MENDOZA-CISNEROS, MARGARIT	19	F/H	PORTER/SWITCHTRACK
Offense	es: OWL 3RD					
BE2355295	12/30/2023	1930	ZAMORA,GISSEL,P	22	F/H	PORTLAND & ELM
Offenses: POSSESSION OF THC						
BE2355316	12/30/2023	2241	OLIVER, EUGENE A	39	M/B	PORTLAND AVE/FOURTH ST
Offenses: POSSESSION THC 964.41(3G)€						